

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 66834922

Data publicarii	02.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 788,12 RON - 788,12 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare: ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L PORTOCALA BUC 2 46.88 93.76 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L LAVANDA, TRANDAFIR BIDON 4 24.83 99.32 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 5L BIDON 4 36.55 146.2 DETERGENT PARDOSELI FLORAL 5L BIDON 4 22.8 91.2 MOP BUMBAC 300GR BUC 8 5.15 41.2 SACI MENAJ 35L * 15BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 20 2.75 55 SACI MENAJ 60L * 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 5 2.88 14.4 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC, ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 5 12.45 62.25 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 8 6.45 51.6 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 6 6.15 36.9 SANO DETERGENT VASE 1L BUC 1 9.5 9.5 LAVETA MICROFIBRA UNIVERSALA ANA *4BUC SET 4 7.15 28.6 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 1 22.99 22.99 MANUSI MENAJ SET 8 2.15 17.2 PERTUTTO DETERSOLVENT UNIVERSAL CU PULVERIZATOR 750ML BUC 1 18 18 788.12
